PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7979009

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MP HIGH TECH SOLUTIONS PTY. LTD.	10/14/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CALUMINO PTY LTD.
Street Address:	SUITE 145, 4 CORNWALLIS STREET
City:	EVELEIGH, NSW
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA
Postal Code:	2015

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	18324917

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312-456-8400 **Email:** gtipmail@gtlaw.com

Correspondent Name: GREENBERG TRAURIG, LLP (SV)

Address Line 1: 77 WEST WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 3100

Address Line 2: INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY DEPARTMENT

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	152763-201504/US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DARREN YEE
SIGNATURE:	/Darren Yee/
DATE SIGNED:	05/30/2023

Total Attachments: 2

source=152763-201504_NameChange#page1.tif source=152763-201504 NameChange#page2.tif

507931881 PATENT REEL: 063796 FRAME: 0428

MP HIGH TECH SOLUTIONS PTY. LTD. H M ASSOCIATES LEVEL 1 354 BAY STREET BRIGHTON-LE-SANDS NSW 2216

PATENT REEL: 063796 FRAME: 0429





Certificate of Registration on Change of Name

This is to certify that

MP HIGH TECH SOLUTIONS PTY. LTD.

Australian Company Number 167 236 624

did on the fourteenth day of October 2021 change its name to

CALUMINO PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 167 236 624

The company is a proprietary company.

The company is limited by shares.

The company is registered under the Corporations Act 2001 and is taken to be registered in New South Wales and the date of commencement of registration is the thirteenth day of December, 2013.

Issued by the

Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this fourteenth day of October 2021.

Joseph Longo

Chair

PATENT REEL: 063796 FRAME: 0430

RECORDED: 05/30/2023